Product group
	 Dimensions	 Nominal	 Kv-	 Flow	 Connection	 Pressure	 Order	 Price
	 A	 B	 C	 size	 value	 rate	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 DN	 (m3/h)	 m3/h*1	 l/min*1	 R	 mbar		  €
Order example:
RGB4-04A
	Low pressure regulator	 RGB4supply pressure max. 4 bar,
non-relieving
D
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	 132	 174	 24	 15	 0.62	  42	  700	 1/2˝	   5 …  12	 RGB4-04A	 905,00
	  								         10 …  30	 RGB4-04C	 905,00
	  								         25 …  45	 RGB4-04D	 905,00
	  								         40 …  60	 RGB4-04E	 905,00
	  								         55 …  75	 RGB4-04F	 905,00
	  								         70 …  90	 RGB4-04G	 905,00
	   								         85 … 105	 RGB4-04H	 905,00
									         100 … 160	 RGB4-04I	 905,00
									         150 … 230	 RGB4-04K	 905,00
									         220 … 350	 RGB4-04L	 905,00
	190	 230	 33	 25	 2.5	 168	 2 800	 1˝	   5 …  12	 RGB4-08A	 983,00
	  								         10 …  30	 RGB4-08C	 983,00
	  								         25 …  45	 RGB4-08D	 983,00
	  								         40 …  60	 RGB4-08E	 983,00
	  								         55 …  75	 RGB4-08F	 983,00
	  								         70 …  90	 RGB4-08G	 983,00
	  								         85 … 105	 RGB4-08H	 983,00
									         100 … 160	 RGB4-08I	 983,00
									         150 … 230	 RGB4-08K	 983,00
									         220 … 350	 RGB4-08L	 983,00
	190	 265	 55	 40	  5	 336	 5 600	 11/2˝	   5 …  12	 RGB4-12A	 1.195,00
	  								         10 …  30	 RGB4-12C	 1.195,00
	  								         25 …  45	 RGB4-12D	 1.195,00
	  								         40 …  60	 RGB4-12E	 1.195,00
	  								         55 …  75	 RGB4-12F	 1.195,00
	  								         70 …  90	 RGB4-12G	 1.195,00
	   								         85 … 105	 RGB4-12H	 1.195,00
									         100 … 160	 RGB4-12I	 1.195,00
									         150 … 230	 RGB4-12K	 1.195,00
									         220 … 350	 RGB4-12L	 1.195,00
	 connection thread G1/4	 for pressure gauge	 for R1/2˝ and R1˝	 RGB4- . . .M	 +40,00
R1⁄2˝ up to R11⁄2˝
5 … 12/350 mbar
RGB4-04C